

## Miami's First Cloud Based Real Estate Brokerage, Miami Real Estate Agency, Announces 100% Commission Plan for Realtors

Miami Real Estate Agency announces 100% commission plan. While many brokerages offer 100% commission, Miami Real Estate Agency adds a free CRM, leads & more.



MIAMI, FL, USA, November 25, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Miami Real

<u>Estate Agency</u> announces a new 100% commission plan for <u>Realtors</u> who join the brokerage. While many brokerages have 100% commission plans, Miami Real Estate Agency adds to that a free CRM, dialing system, custom website and real leads from ad campaigns. Unlike most 100%

> brokerages, there are absolutely no monthly fees of any kind charged to the Realtors.

"

We're excited to be the only brokerage in Florida with 100% commission, no monthly fees, and all tools provided for free. Our amazing team of in-house programmers and marketers makes it all possible."

> Nicholas Hiersche - CEO of Miami Real Estate Agency

Miami Real Estate Agency was founded by a diverse team with a passion for real estate including an experienced broker, real estate lawyer, software architect, real estate investors, and certified marketing experts. All of the founding members are also licensed realtors, allowing each founder to have a real estate knowledge base as well as a plethora of specific industry knowledge. This allows the company to keep all software development in house and create a truly unique take on the 100% model with technology in house, putting the power in the hands of the realtors. For licensed Florida Real Estate Agents that wish

to join Miami Real Estate Agency there are multiple plans. To join Miami Real Estate Agency as a realtor please sign up here: https://miamirealestate.agency/Home/Page/AgentJoin

For customers looking to get real time service including instant video chat showings & virtual tours please Search Miami Real Estate for Sale with Miami Real Estate Agency.

## About Miami Real Estate Agency:

Miami Real Estate Agency is the world's first true cloud based brokerage powered by 100% in house technology from CRM & Dialer to full IDX websites and more. The brokerage also employs a team of inside sales agents to call hundreds of leads daily to qualify new customers for our active agents. Every active agent in the firm is eligible to receive new client leads daily, exponentially growing any Real Estate Agent's earning potential. For more info visit

https://miamirealestate.agency/ Miami Real Estate Agency is also a premier sponsor of the upcoming conference Real Estate Weekend Miami 2021 with keynote speaker Kevin O'Leary: https://realestatelive.events/

Nicholas Hiersche Miami Real Estate Agency +1 786-322-8399 email us here



## FREE DAILY LEADS FOR ALL REAL ESTATE AGENTS

FREE IDX WEBSITE | FREE CRM
JOIN NOW FOR UP TO 100% COMMISSION
MIAMIREALESTATE.AGENCY

Miami Real Estate Agency



Miami Real Estate Agency - Join The Future of Real Estate

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/557166212

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.